III. Technical Specification
Power
Trigger edge              　　　            Rising edge, Falling edge
Data reserve         　　　　              10 years
Environment temperature           　　　　  -15℃～50℃
Anti-interference ability         　　　       Power:4000Vp-p    I/0 terminal:2000Vp-p
Counting range 　　　　                            -199999～999999
Input impedance　　　　                           5.4kΩ

Features
I. Model Illustration
II. Ordering code
CL7-RC60
CL7-RC68
2 relay output
2 relay output
Model Dimension(mm)
6
6
No.
Function
   Digit    Linespeed output    Counting/length counting output    Communication
72H×72W
72H×72W
Dimension (mm)                                          Refer to page 6
Counting ouput mode 　　　　                   F、N、C、R、K、P、Q、A optional(rising or falling counting)
Output delay time    　　　　             0000.01～9999.99S
Counting speed            　　　　         ≤10Kcps
Input signal（sine wave, square wave）  Electrical level：High:3～30V   Low:0～2V
Power consumption＜5W
Frequency range 　　　　                          0.1～10000Hz
Frequency measuring accuracy　　         ±0.1%±3digits
1
2
No
Yes
1 relay
1 relay
Communication: 0:No communication 8:with RS485 communication
Version code
6:6 digits display
Control output: R:Relay output   S:SSR output
Blank: Switching power supply   F: 24VDC power supply
Dimension:  7:72H×72W
CL series intelligent counting (length)/ frequency (linespeed) meter
Alarm output: C:2 alarms
CL □□ □□  □R C
V.Keyboard operating illustration
IV. Panel Illustration
Frequency (linespeed) measuring value
Reset key
Frequency(linespeed) reset key
PS1:1st counting alarm setting indicator
PS2:2nd counting alarm setting indicator
LSV:frequendy(linespeed) setting indicator
OUT1:1st counting alarm ouput indicator
OUT2:2nd counting alarm ouput indicator
LS0:frequency(linespeed) alarm output indicator
LOCK: Button lock indication
Counting (length) measuring value/ alarm
set value